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Thurs. August 4 4 p.m. 4 p.m. 8 p.m. Colorguard Spin Day #2 New Hampshire Hall O 
Sat. August 5 Sign up Sign up Sign up Drumline Auditions PCAC R 
August 20–22  10 a.m.  Band Camp Pre-Camp (WMB Council, Drumline, Colorguard) UNH Campus R 
August 22–27  9 a.m.  Band Camp (Everyone) UNH Campus R 
Sat. August 26  4 p.m. 5 p.m. Cat Pack Kick-Off Performance Wildcat Stadium R 
Mon. August 28 6:15 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 8:15 p.m. First WMB regular rehearsal Lower Field R 
Thurs. September 7 5:55 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. University Day Picnic Performance Thompson Hall Lawn R 
Thurs. September 14 5:55 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. University Day Picnic Performance RAIN DATE Thompson Hall Lawn T 
Sat. September 16 1:00 p.m. 6 p.m. 9:30 p.m. Football vs. Dartmouth (Band Day/WfaD) Wildcat Stadium R 
Sat. September 30 10:30 a.m. 3 p.m. 6:30 p.m. Football vs. Towson (Family Weekend) Wildcat Stadium R 
Sat. October 14 8 a.m. 1 p.m. 4:30 p.m. Football vs. Albany (Homecoming) Wildcat Stadium R 
Sat. October 14 TBA 6 p.m. 10:30 p.m. Dover Band Show Dover (NH) High School T 
Fri. October 27 6:15 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 6:45 p.m. Ice rehearsal (to stadium after) Whittemore Center Arena R 
Sat. October 28 1 p.m. 2 p.m. 5 p.m. UNH Marching Band Festival Wildcat Stadium R 
Sun. October 29 10 a.m. 1 p.m. 5 p.m. Woburn Halloween Parade Woburn, MA R 
Fri. November 3 6 p.m. 7 p.m. 9:30 p.m. WMB on ICE (Men’s Hockey) Whittemore Center Arena R 
Sat. November 4 8:30 a.m. 1 p.m. 4:30 p.m. Football vs. Villanova Wildcat Stadium R 
Wed. November 15 6 p.m. 6 p.m. 9 p.m. Band Extravaganza Rehearsal and Recording Session PCAC Johnson Theater R 
Fri. November 17 9 a.m. 9 a.m. 10 a.m. Band Extravaganza Show #1 PCAC Johnson Theater R 
Fri. November 17 10:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. Band Extravaganza Show #2 PCAC Johnson Theater R 
Fri. November 17 Noon Noon 1 p.m. Band Extravaganza Show #3 PCAC Johnson Theater R 
Sat. November 18 8:30 a.m. 1 p.m. 4:30 p.m. Football vs. Maine (Senior Day) Wildcat Stadium R 
Sat. November 25 TBA TBA TBA Football Playoffs First Round (tentative) Wildcat Stadium T 
Wed. November 29 6:15 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 8:15 p.m. Seasonal Spectacular Rehearsal PCAC Johnson Theater R 
Sat. December 2 TBA TBA TBA Football Playoffs Second Round (tentative) TBA T 
Sat. December 2 TBA 1 p.m. 4 p.m. Seasonal Spectacular Dress Rehearsal PCAC Johnson Theater T 
Sun. December 3 TBA 5 p.m. 7:30 p.m. Seasonal Spectacular PCAC Johnson Theater R 
December 8/9 TBA TBA TBA Football Playoffs Quarterfinals (tentative) TBA T 
December 11  6 p.m. 10 p.m. Band Banquet MUB O 
December 15/16 TBA TBA TBA Football Playoffs Semifinals (tentative) TBA T 
January 5–7 TBA TBA TBA Football Championship Frisco, TX T 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/channel/19%3A18e8d17b7f564ce4a6a4a2f4be8ac796%40thread.skype/tab%3A%3Ab78c19e6-03c8-4707-b034-638b0c63787e?groupId=55caf2f9-e8f3-4f6d-a7f3-f5292878f977&tenantId=d6241893-512d-46dc-8d2b-be47e25f5666
https://unhbands.org/athletic-bands/wildcat-marching-band/340-colorguard-spin-days
https://unhbands.org/drumline-auditions
https://unhbands.org/athletic-bands/wildcat-marching-band/280-band-camp-information
https://www.unh.edu/university-ceremonies-and-events/university-day
https://www.unh.edu/university-ceremonies-and-events/university-day
http://mbf.unhbands.org/
https://calendar.unh.edu/EventDetails.aspx?EventDetailId=70719
https://secure.touchnet.net/C21681_ustores/web/product_detail.jsp?PRODUCTID=170&SINGLESTORE=true
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